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- Site Report -

Date: September 26, 2012

IRD Sales Order: 11167

To: Cindy Mantie

From: Steven Schroeder

Project Name/Location: Maine LTPP
Service Date(s): 3-13-2010

Job Description: Perform semi annual maintenance

Work Completed: Performed visual inspection and electrical check of site
Work Remaining: No work remaining

Schedule Include Estimate to Complete (on-track, ahead, behind):

Parts Used:

Pre-mature Equipment Failure:

Mileage / Travel Time:
1700 miles
30 hours

Safety Concerns:
Issues Related to Sub-Contractors:

Other Notes:

Action ltems:

Iltem Action Required

Ownership

1.

2.
3.
4
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